
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 February 2024

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 I'M ONLY LITTLE GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Flipp 536406 6/01043M 4M 6P 7P 7PB22/07/2019

 2 PIXIE ZESTA GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Grimwood 531443 11/01654M 6M 3M 4M 1MB03/03/2019

 3 TINY SPARKLE 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01405M 5P 4M 4M 3MB11/09/2018

 4 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/01117P 2P 4P 8P 7PD29/01/2019

 5 CLASS CLOWN 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/0967M 2M 7M 5M 8PD13/01/2020

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY GOS, 16/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 540452 1/0585M 6M 7P 5Y 7YD10/12/2019

 7 SURFACE 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2R. White 541983 2/0547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 JACK JACK BINKS GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2J. York 567289 4/32491P 4P 1P 2P 1PD09/01/2022

 2 GO BABY GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2J. Miles 561632 4/32431P 1P 1P 2P 6PB13/07/2021

 3 FAR TOO FAR GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3M. Davidson 551348 5/21931P 2P 7C 2P 5PD11/11/2020

 4 BUTTERFLY BLOOM GAR, 17/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3M. Jobson 554387 4/21531P 8P 2Y 1Y 5YB19/11/2020

 5 STARBURST MILLY GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Barron 576285 1/01511PB02/07/2022

 6 MY CRABBY GOS, 23/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5B. Hayes Merzi 574682 1/01511PB19/04/2022

 7 KATH BELL GAR, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Bell 559003 2/11833P 7P 2P 4P 1PB03/05/2021

 8 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11802P 4P 2P 3P 4PB21/02/2021

 9 ELITE CHOICE RIC, 22/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 3/21623P (FEL)P 5P 5P 3PB12/09/2020

 10 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 27/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/21382P 3P 6P 5P 6PB22/07/2021

 11 TINY TAYLA GAR, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558484 1/01323P 3P 4P 7P 6PB04/05/2021

 12 AKELA ZORO MAT, 29/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/11323P 2P 8P 6P 5PB04/08/2021

 13 HARD CHOICE MAT, 22/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/01113P 7P 5P 5P 4PD25/05/2021

 14 STYLISH MINK 2 MAT, 29/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11052P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/06/2021

 15 GARIN GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01053P 6P 5P 8P 4PD04/05/2021

 16 MORE CRACKERS 2 DAP, 25/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 553073 3/21022P 4P 7P 8P 7PD03/12/2020

 17 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/31022P 7P 5P 8P 6PD08/12/2020

 18 REDEEM TOMMY 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2N. Holloway 567752 4/3698P 6P 5P 6P 7PD20/12/2021

 19 WORIMI STAR 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11867P 2P 5P 1P 2PB21/01/2021

 20 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21834P 1P 3P 5P 3PD13/12/2021

 21 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11655P 3P 3P 4P 3PB16/09/2021

 22 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/11567P 4P 1P 4P 3PB29/01/2021
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 23 BLUE SUPREME 1 MUS, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21535P 4P 7P 3P 1PB25/01/2021

 24 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01474P 4P 3P 3P 4PD22/07/2021

 25 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21447P 5P 1P 7P 3PD09/04/2020

 26 SWEET CAPRI 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 562514 5/41414P 5P 5P 5C 1PB13/04/2021

 27 TINY SPARKLE 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/101405M 5P 4M 4M 3MB11/09/2018

 28 BUGATTI BREE RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21388P 2P 6P 5P 2PB14/08/2020

 29 FIERY CHANA 1 MUS, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01355P 7P 2P 8P 2PB06/04/2021

 30 FOR THE KIDS GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. York 572817 1/01355P 5P 3P 4P 1PB01/04/2022

 31 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Keene 543955 5/31355P 4P 4P 2P 5PD24/03/2020

 32 STARBURST GISELE RIC, 18/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Barron 555777 5/2134(BDN)C 3P 6P 6C 6PB22/02/2021

 33 MY LUNATIC 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Watson 562161 5/41268P 4P 5P 1P 6PB18/07/2021

 34 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 27/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51266P 5P 3P 5P 4PB16/01/2021

 35 BLACK JAG GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 550864 1/01244P 3P 6P 1P 6PD01/10/2020

 36 GOOD ODDS JEB 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/71234P 5P 3P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 37 GREAT NORTH GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01204P 3P 4P 5P 5PD20/11/2021

 38 SAGE SHEREE GOS, 09/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 565438 4/31208P 8P 6P 3P 3PB19/11/2021

 39 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31175P 5P 6P 2P 5PD06/04/2020

 40 LOCKY'S EAGLE 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 4/11144P 6P 3P 6P 4PD03/02/2020

 41 SET TO RUN GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Capper 556725 3/11117P 1P 8P 8P 4PB20/03/2021

 42 ALL ZIP GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Capper 565142 2/11116P 5P 2P 5P 7PB18/11/2021

 43 MEAN BLAKE 2 DAP, 30/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91118P 3P 7P 5P 5PD28/12/2019

 44 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/71117P 2P 4P 8P 7PD29/01/2019

 45 HECATE'S BOY MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11084P 3P 5P 5P 8PD26/09/2021
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 46 SMART PANAMA GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Slade 568138 1/01086P 2P 5P 6P 7PD31/01/2022

 47 WINLOCK REWARDS GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31086P 6P 3P 4P 7PB21/10/2020

 48 SPEEDY ETHICS 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 561794 5/41088P 7P 4P 2P 6PB29/07/2021

 49 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/01076P 1P 4P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 50 SUCCULENT STARE GAR, 19/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 557680 5/41055P 3P 8P 8P 8PB04/04/2021

 51 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/21058P 2P 7P 6P 4PD12/11/2021

 52 PINKY KNIGHT GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 559752 3/21056P 3P 4P 7P 6PB14/03/2021

 53 BLAZING GOODWIN RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Young 565727 1/01036P (FEL)P 1P 2P 8PD02/12/2021

 54 I'M GROOT GAR, 27/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sloan 550866 3/21026P 7P 5P 8P 2PD01/10/2020

 55 FOUR JOANS GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31024P 7P 7P 7P 3PB17/08/2020

 56 SNOWY ETHICS 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 559539 6/4996P 5P 4C 5P 6CB02/06/2021

 57 ALASKA GO GAR, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0997P 8P 5P 5P 3PB03/01/2021

 58 CLASS CLOWN 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/8967M 2M 7M 5M 8PD13/01/2020

 59 PEPPA NANDO MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 564897 2/1938P 6P 2P 7P 8PB09/11/2021

 60 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 30/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 6/593(FEL)P 6P 4P 8P 7PD28/11/2020

 61 CHANTILLY MAT, 29/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/0926P 1P 5P 4PB04/05/2021

 62 LILLY MOIRA GAR, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bell 566236 1/0904P 8P 5P 4P 4PB01/10/2021

 63 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/2877P 7P 8P 3P 7PB19/11/2020

 64 NABIAC SUNSET 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551781 3/2844P 7P 6P 5P 5PB25/11/2020

 65 ORSON DUKE GAR, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/0816P 6P 6P 6P 4PD17/08/2020

 66 AUSSIE AUDREY GAR, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Campbell 557642 1/0818P 7P 1P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 67 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/3786P 5P 4P 7P 7PB22/07/2021
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 68 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Woods 543181 3/2758P 4P 6P 6P 6PB07/03/2020

 69 ONCE OR TWICE GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/0726P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/02/2021

 70 BAM 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0698P 4P 8P 5P 7PD25/11/2020

 71 AUSSIE JADE RIC, 10/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0698P 6P 7P 5C 8PB03/03/2021

 72 MY PIRATE 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0685P 7P 7P 7P 4YD06/07/2021

 73 ZIPPING TOFFEE 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563414 1/0638P 4P 8P 7P 7PB23/08/2021

 74 SURFACE 3 GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 January 2024 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 February 2024

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JOHNNY RED WPK, 13/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Miles 555464 22/173765C 3C 3C 1C 1CD21/02/2021

 2 FRISKY FELON GAR, 27/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 2/1/2M. Davidson 557782 13/82851P 1P 4P 6P 3PB15/04/2021

 3 PINK TICKLES WPK, 09/12/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Grey 552040 11/82024C 3P 7P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 4 REBEL FORCE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2B. Keene 563740 9/82913P 3P 3P 1P 5PD17/10/2021

 5 SASSY MS. MINX 2 GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Stewart 558435 13/101794P 6P 4P 3P 6CB12/04/2021

 6 PRINCE LEO GAR, 27/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*C. Eaton 543287 19/182643P 3P 4P 6P 1PD29/02/2020

 7 WINLOCK PIPER 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Johnson 551258 17/52854P 5P 1P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 8 REDSHIFT ECHO GAR, 27/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Callen 561707 9/81925P 1P 1P 4P 6PB22/07/2021

 9 MILLY'S SONG 1 RIC, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 7/51545P 2P 4P 4P 7CB30/09/2021

 10 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 15/131234P 8P 6P 7P 6PB24/03/2020
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 1 ANNA'S RACER MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Dunphy 569133 0/01342PB03/02/2022

 2 FOUR OF US GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Turner 569775 0/01173PD06/03/2022

 3 RETA'S ANGEL 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0983P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 4 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0863P 3P 4P 8P 6YB25/11/2021

 5 AYLA MAT, 29/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0762P 5P 5P 5P 7YB06/11/2020

 6 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0742P 5P 5P 5P 8YB21/09/2021

 7 MULWEE MAUDIE GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0663P 6P 7P 6P 6PB19/11/2021

 8 HEART DESIRES First start M/1W. Slade 576686 0/00B24/06/2022

 9 LIDCOMBE ROAD 2 First start M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/00D06/02/2022

 10 SUNSHINE MIA First start M/1M. Davidson 570952 0/00B22/03/2022

 11 HERE WE GO First start M/1B. Sweetman 576502 0/00D15/05/2022

 12 FASCINATE GLORY First start M/1N. Holloway 573618 0/00B10/06/2022

 13 WOW PARTY TIME 2 First start M/1N. Mcintosh 573673 0/00B08/06/2022

 14 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 17/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0868P 4P 3P 3P 6PB20/06/2021

 15 MAGIC ZOOPER WAU, 26/12/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Roderick 565746 0/0838Y 2YD01/12/2021

 16 QUINTETTE GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Davies 558479 0/0574P 5PB04/05/2021

 17 RAPID DUKE GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0524P 6PD27/01/2022

 18 HE'S SUITED GRA, 28/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Jobson 573966 0/0486P 8P 4P 6YD13/06/2022

 19 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 20 RED CHEYSE 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0426P 7P 6P 8P 7PD17/07/2020
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 1 GYPSY FLYER GAR, 27/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Grey 552036 12/62191P 3P 5P 6C 2CB26/11/2020

 2 KINLOCH BABE GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2R. Lee 552249 12/81801P 5P 5P 3P 4PB07/12/2020

 3 SUPER AUSSIE GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1N. Holloway 543673 15/82003P 7C 2P 2P 6CD17/03/2020

 4 SMART COMET GAR, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Keene 563741 11/23062P 1P 5P 3P 3PD17/10/2021

 5 MISS MILA GAR, 27/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3J. Eaton 562876 8/22101P 7P 1P 1P 6PB10/09/2021

 6 NOON DAY SUN GAR, 27/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01802P 4P 4P 2P 3PB15/02/2021

 7 GOLD RUSH LAD GAR, 27/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552039 10/62484P 3P 3P 1C 2PD26/11/2020

 8 WINLOCK WAY OUT GAR, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 562218 13/62194P 5P 2P 5P 2PD13/07/2021

 9 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01802P 4P 2P 3P 4PB21/02/2021

 10 JACK'S MOON GAR, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01603P 6P 3P 1Y 4PB30/06/2021

 11 MILLY'S SONG 2 RIC, 10/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566810 7/11545P 2P 4P 4P 7CB30/09/2021

 12 BLUE SUPREME 2 MUS, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/21535P 4P 7P 3P 1PB25/01/2021

 13 OAKEE BEAR GAR, 27/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31475P 3P 7P 2P 6PD10/09/2021

 14 SWEET CAPRI 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562514 5/01414P 5P 5P 5C 1PB13/04/2021

 15 MY LUNATIC 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 562161 5/01268P 4P 5P 1P 6PB18/07/2021

 16 HOOKED ON RUM GOS, 09/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Akers 555460 5/31085P 7P 4P 3P 8PB21/02/2021

 17 STYLISH MINK 1 MAT, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11052P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/06/2021

 18 DUSTY DYLAN GAR, 27/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 558432 4/1997P 3P 7P 7P 4PD12/04/2021

 19 NABIAC SUNSET 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 551781 3/0844P 7P 6P 5P 5PB25/11/2020

 20 NITRAM ROXY 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0727P 6P 7P 6P 5PB22/02/2020

 21 INFRARED FLASH GAR, 27/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 568417 4/1696P 5P 7P 6P 8PB04/02/2022
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX 1 GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2S. Stewart 558435 13/101794P 6P 4P 3P 6CB12/04/2021
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 1 WIRADJURI QUEEN GAR, 27/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Shearer 550017 13/81862P 1P 4P 7P 6PB14/09/2020
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 1 MAGGIE JEAN GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3J. Chandler 565993 3/22311P 2P 3P 4P 1PB04/08/2021

 2 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Sloan 557253 2/11741P 2P 7P 7P 3PB05/04/2021

 3 SMACK WATER MAN GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5A. Capper 573219 1/01511PD25/05/2022

 4 BAKU GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4M. Turner 565079 2/11501P 4P 8P 1PB28/10/2021

 5 MISS ROLEX GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32583P 2P 1P 3P 1PB05/02/2022

 6 ASTON ROJA GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/31112P 8P 5P 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 7 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Eaton 557647 1/01053P 5P 5P 7P 6PD12/04/2021

 8 MORE CRACKERS 1 DAP, 25/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Bell 553073 3/21022P 4P 7P 8P 7PD03/12/2020

 9 BARB'S SENORITA GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/1962P 6P 8P 7P 7PB27/08/2020

 10 WORIMI STAR 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11867P 2P 5P 1P 2PB21/01/2021

 11 POPPY BLUEY GAR, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101834P 7P 5P 1P 2PB25/02/2020

 12 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11655P 3P 3P 4P 3PB16/09/2021

 13 FIERY CHANA 2 MUS, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/01355P 7P 2P 8P 2PB06/04/2021

 14 ECLECTUS GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 15 GOOD ODDS JEB 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Jobson 543548 9/71234P 5P 3P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 16 TINKER AMINA SHP, 17/08/2023, R4Weighted points score 5/4M. Turner 567502 2/11176P 4P 6P 2P 5PB12/10/2021

 17 ARE EIGHT GAR, 29/07/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Sloan 549716 8/71175P 3P 7P 8P 6PD20/09/2020

 18 LOCKY'S EAGLE 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 4/11144P 6P 3P 6P 4PD03/02/2020

 19 MEAN BLAKE 1 DAP, 30/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 540942 12/91118P 3P 7P 5P 5PD28/12/2019

 20 HAPPY BUDDY RIC, 28/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Young 572078 1/01108P 6P 1P 2PD15/03/2022

 21 SPEEDY ETHICS 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 561794 5/41088P 7P 4P 2P 6PB29/07/2021

 22 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/01076P 1P 4P 3P 4PD28/10/2021
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 23 TESSIE'S GIRL GUN, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 570578 1/0997P 8P 3Y 1Y 4YB29/12/2021

 24 SNOWY ETHICS 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 559539 6/4996P 5P 4C 5P 6CB02/06/2021

 25 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/2877P 7P 8P 3P 7PB19/11/2020

 26 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 27 NITRAM ROXY 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0727P 6P 7P 6P 5PB22/02/2020

 28 BAM 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0698P 4P 8P 5P 7PD25/11/2020

 29 REDEEM TOMMY 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Holloway 567752 4/3698P 6P 5P 6P 7PD20/12/2021

 30 MY PIRATE 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/0685P 7P 7P 7P 4YD06/07/2021

 31 BAY BELLE GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4636P 8P 7P 7P 7PB01/01/2020

 32 ZIPPING TOFFEE 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563414 1/0638P 4P 8P 7P 7PB23/08/2021

 33 ACACIA AVENUE GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1618P 7P 4Y 7Y 5PD10/04/2020

 34 SUMMER LILLY GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0576P 8P 7P 8Y 6PB11/04/2020

 35 SURFACE 2 GAR, 27/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1547P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 20/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01342P 3P 3PB22/07/2021

 2 RETA'S ANGEL 2 GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0983P 2P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 3 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0863P 3P 4P 8P 6YB25/11/2021

 4 BEAUTY UNLEASHED First start M/1R. Stewart 572227 0/00B21/04/2022

 5 DUKE'S INTEREST First start M/1R. Walters 568116 0/00D27/01/2022

 6 LIDCOMBE ROAD 1 First start M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/00D06/02/2022

 7 WOW PARTY TIME 1 First start M/1N. Mcintosh 573673 0/00B08/06/2022

 8 ZIPPING SYBIL GOS, 18/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0707P 4Y 3Y 6P 6YB19/06/2020

 9 CHEEKY JAYNEE GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Lee 562187 0/0356P 8PB02/06/2021

 10 OH PAPA MAT, 16/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0886P 5P 6P 3P 3PD09/01/2021

 11 ROLE MODEL GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0806P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/12/2019

 12 NEVER HOME GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 13 MISS AUGIE GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0545P 5P 4P 7P 7PB20/12/2021

 14 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0466P 6P 6P 8P 6PB30/07/2021

 15 RED CHEYSE 1 GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0426P 7P 6P 8P 7PD17/07/2020

 16 MISS RIOT GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0357P 7PB26/11/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 GAR, 27/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 17/112854P 5P 1P 2P 3PD21/10/2020
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, P

GAR, 20/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0863P 3P 4P 8P 6YB25/11/2021

 2 WORK IN PROGRESS 1 GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0566P 5P 6P 6P 4PD16/04/2021
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 1 WORK IN PROGRESS 2 GOS, 23/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0566P 5P 6P 6P 4PD16/04/2021
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